ſ	This space reserved for County Filing Officer use on 16962	y	CODE FINANCING STATEMENT						
L	STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL	CODE FINANCING STATEMENT						
REAL PROPERTY - FORM UCC-1A									
	THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING OFFICER USE ONLY								
This FINANCING STATEMENTIS DESENTATION FOR COUNTY FILM OF THE PLANE STRONG THE COMMERCIAL CODE									
. [	THE FINANCING STRUCEMEN DIR HEAD	of to the county filing official	A Assignee of Secured Party (if any):						
7	1A. Debtor Name(s): Pacific Linen-Mechanics Uniform Service, Inc.	2A. Secured Party Narive(s): WESTERN BANK							
3	1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Party from which security 4B. Address of Assignee: information is obtainable:							
AL'K	330 South 7th Street	421 South 7th Street							
A	Klamath Falls, OR \$17601	P.O. Box 669 Klamath Falls, OR 97601-0322							
96									
-	3. This financing statement covers the following typ	bes (or items) of property (check if	applicable):See Attached Exhibit to UCC Financing statement da						
	May 28, 1992.								
	X The goods are to become fixtures on:	farmer and the second	The above timber is standing on:						
	The above minerals or the like (including g	gas and oil) or accounts will be fina	nced at the wellnead or minehead of the well or mine located on:						
	(describe roal estate) See Attached Exhibit to UCC Financing Stateme	nt dated May 28, 1992.							
	and the financing statement is to be filed	for record in the real estate record	ids. (If the dabtor does not have an interest of record) The name						
	X         Check box if products of collateral are also covered         Number of attact ed additional sheets: 1								
	Debtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to record a carbon, photographic or other/reproduction of this form, financing statement or security agreement a financing statement uncler ORS Chapter 79. Signature of the debtor required in most cases. By:								
	Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by ORS 79.4020 Required signature(s)								
		in a substance we want the substance in the substance of the substance of the substance of the substance of the							
	INST PUCT KINS								
	1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.								
	2. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional 2. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional								
	sheets need to be presented to the county hing officer. DO NOT STAFLE OR TAPE ART THINK TO THIS TOTAL								
	3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the county filing officers who record real estate montgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of State. Send the Original to the county filing officer.								
	<ol> <li>After the recording process is completed the county filing officer will return the clocument to the party indicated. The printed termination statement below</li> </ol>								
	4. After the recording process is completed the county ming onicer will return the document to the party management of the party management.								
	5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document. The fee is \$5.00 per page.								
			mination statement (below) until this document is to be terminated.						
	6. Be sure that the financing statement has been		المستركبة مع من المستركبة عنه المستركبة المستركبة المستركبة ومن المستركبة من عنهم المستركبة من المستركبة والمست المستركبة المستركبة المستركبة المستركبة المستركبة المستركبة المستركبة المستركبة من المستركبة المستركبة المستركبة المستركبة المستركبة ا						
	Recording Party contact name:	مان دارند بر این	TERMINATION STATEMENT						
	Recording Party telephone number:	ی این میں میں میں ایک میں ایک میں ایک میں ایک میں ایک میں میں میں میں ایک میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں	This statement of terminution of financing is presented for filing						
	Return to: (name and address)		pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Codel The Secured Pany no longer claims a security interest in the financing statement						
	WESTERN BANK		bearing the recording number shown above.						
	Klamath Faile Branch	•							
	421 South 7th Street P.O. Box 669								
	Klamath Falls, OR 97601-0322	:							
	Planne de serte estat de sé honalisée	d area	By:						
	Please do not type outside of brackete		Signature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)						

LASER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. Off., Ver. 3.16 (c) 1992 CFI Bankers Service Group, Inc.

## **11566**

## EXHIBIT TO UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT

## May 28, 1992

This Exhibit is attached to and is a part of the UCC Financing Statement executed in connection with a loan between WESTERN BANK and

## Pacific Linen-Mechanics Uniform Service, Inc. (SSN or TiN: \$3-0494414)

e

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION: All Fixtures; whether owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds (including insurance, general intangibles, and accounts proceeds), together with the following specifically described property: All inventory, Chattel Paper, Accounts, Contract Rights, Equipment, Machinory, Furniture and General Intangibles; whether owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements and substitutions; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds (including insurance, general intangibles and account proceeds).

This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: Parcel I: Lots 6, 7 and 8, Block 83, Klamath Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk, Klamath County, Oregon. Parcel 2: Lots 9 and 10, Block 83, Klamath Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, Clerk, Klamath County, Oregon, Parcel 3: Lot 3, Block 94, Klamath Falls, Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk, Klamath Falls, Oregon, Parcel 3: Lot 3, Block 94, Klamath Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, According to the office of the County, Oregon.

This Evidentia elecuted on the	saine date as the UCC Financing State	ment by WESTERI CANIC and	the undersign	red.	
TINS EXHIBIT TO ENGLIGE ON THE			WESTERN BA	NK	
The store and st	(Debtor(s)	By: Signat	ure(s) of Securee P	Party (185)	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNT			,		
Filed for record at request of _	Western Bank		the	25th	day
	A.D., 19 96 at 9:42	o'clockA M., and du	ly recorded in	Vol. <u>496</u>	,

By

Mortgages

of

on Page 11565

LLI

Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk